Descriptions

Basic Health

EssentialHealth

Smart Lady Health (25-35 yrs.)

Intensive Lady Health(35-45 yrs.)

Exclusive Lady
Health (>45 yrs.)

Comprehensive Lady
Health (>45 yrs.)

Physical

Dental Examination

Eye

Complete Blood Count

Fasting Blood Sugar

HbA1C

Total Cholesterol

Triglyceride

LDL - Cholesterol

HDL - Cholesterol

SGPT

SGOT

Albumin

Alkaline

Total Protein

GGT

Total Bilirubin

Direct Bilirubin

Anti HAV IgG

Anti HBs

HBsAg

Anti HCV

Fibro scan (P)

Gl doctor fee

Creatinine

TSH

Total T4 & Free T4
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Testosterone

Uric acid

Alpha Fetoprotein

CEA

CA 125

oo oo

Prostatic Specific Antigen (PSA)

Carbohydrate Antigen (CA19-9)

Vit D Total

DHEA

IGF1

Anti ageing (doctor fee)

Urine Examination

Stool

Stool Occult Blood

Chest X-ray

Pulmonary Function Test (PFT)

In body (P)

Ultrasound Upper_Abdomen

Ultrasound Lower Abdomen

Electrocardiogram (EKG)

Exercise Stress Test (EST)

Ankle Brachial Index (ABI)

Bone Density test

(with Ultrasound Breast)

Pelvic by

Thin Prep Pap Test

HPV -DNA Testing

Nutrition Consultion

Medical Report

Samitivej Complimentary Voucher

Hospital Service and Nursing Service
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From

6,529

11,392

19,162

30,390

44,100}

52,299)

Promotion Price

4,500

7,500

14,500

21,500

29,500

40,000,

Online Price

3,999

6,999

13,999

19,999

27,999

38,999




