Reward Yourself Check-up Program 2017-2018						
Descriptions	Basic Health	EssentialHealth	Smart Lady Health (25-35 yrs.)	Intensive Lady Health(35-45 yrs.)	Exclusive Lady Health (>45 yrs.)	Comprehensive Lady Health (>45 yrs.)
Physical Examination	•	•	•	•	•	•
Dental Examination						•
Eye Examination						•
Complete Blood Count	•	•	•	•	•	•
Fasting Blood Sugar	•	•	•	•	•	•
HbA1C		•	•	•	•	•
Total Cholesterol	•	•	•	•	•	•
Triglyceride	•	•	•	•	•	•
LDL - Cholesterol	•	•	•	•	•	•
HDL - Cholesterol	•	•	•	•	•	•
SGPT	•	•	•	•	•	•
SGOT	•	•	•	•	•	•
Albumin				•	•	•
Alkaline Phosphatase				•	•	•
Total Protein						•
GGT						٠
Total Bilirubin						•
Direct Bilirubin						•
Anti HAV IgG						•
Anti HBs						•
HBsAg						•
Anti HCV						•
Fibro scan (P)						•
GI doctor fee						•
Creatinine	•	•	•	•	•	•
TSH					•	•
Total T4 & Free T4					•	•
Testosterone						
Uric acid	•	•	•	•	•	•
Alpha Fetoprotein				•	•	•
CEA				•	•	•
CA 125				•	•	•
Prostatic Specific Antigen (PSA)						
Carbohydrate Antigen (CA19-9)				•	•	•
Vit D Total			•	•	•	•
DHEA						•
IGF1						•
Anti ageing (doctor fee)						•
Urine Examination	•	•	•	•	•	•
Stool Examination	-		-	•	•	•
Stool Occult Blood				•	•	•
Chest X-ray	•	•	•	•	•	•
Pulmonary Function Test (PFT)	-	•	-	•	-	•
In body (P)	•	•	•	•	•	•
Ultrasound Upper Abdomen		•			•	•
Ultrasound Lower Abdomen			•	•	•	•
Electrocardiogram (EKG)		•	•	•	•	•
		•		•	•	•
Exercise Stress Test (EST) Ankle Brachial Index (ABI)					•	•
					•	•
Bone Density test Mammogram (with Ultrasound Breast)				•	•	•
Pelvic examination by Gynecologist			•		•	•
Thin Prep Pap Test			•	•	•	•
HPV -DNA Testing			•	•	•	•
			•	•	•	
Nutrition Consultion Medical Report	•	•	•	•	•	•
•			•		•	
Samitivej Complimentary Voucher	•	•		•		•
Hospital Service and Nursing Service	•		•	•	•	
From Promotion Price	6,529	11,392	19,162	30,390		52,299
Online Price	4,500	7,500	14,500	21,500		40,000
Unline Price	3,999	6,999	13,999	19,999	27,999	38,999